VONOVIA SE

VONOVIA SE

ISIN: DEOOOA1TML7J1

Overview

2024/04/08 22:26:29

Price
25.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.15% (0.29)

DEOOOATML7J1
VNA

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

20,839 EUR
GERMANY DAX

25.54 EUR (500)
25.67 EUR (400)
25.64 EUR
25.68 EUR
25.51 EUR
25.60 EUR
25.48059 EUR
6,349
162,771.36

8

500

38

WKN: A1ML7J

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

4™

Sy

bl o
LT
Ff VW\%
w lT
ﬂn‘

W MM '“”

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type

Turbos

Recent research

# products
32

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154620,157078214,216678814,232686020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1ML7J1
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1ML7J1&ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1ML7J1&ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60103edcdce379e9b608209b51e69e6bcc9c3755dfcb202fc30bc0adcef2b369&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=10be5704eeb4af81e&time=1712729021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5722c741efbfd7189d97e42980942b7f2e64a4ba3565013b7e2b2e4b4ab24f45&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=226e6ba3cc422c35f&time=1712729021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1378397bb90879549b9844249e445811f396196273df78fdf42f887889f83ac1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ae3b38a6bdd198d2&time=1712729021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19c3b008c2b282af8377830f646c9c595de0ddda99d291007002800d26989fe8&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08ec7e27fec5d28e1&time=1712729021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be4f8fcef890ff1ecc0acd811c9ebe3e2f92d1b47380cea3de680e1b996aad2&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d739a488e42478557&time=1712729021&tool=RSC

VONOVIA SE

Details
2024/04/08 22:26:29 Sy
Price 60.00
25.60 EUR
Difference 1.15% (0.29) jﬂv\m ‘."i
General attributes °0.00 1 P.J VV ww
ISIN DEOOOATML7J1 |||l \M
Symbol VNA ‘” J '\' Tl
Exchange Tradegate 40.00 hwl
Currency EUR 1
Sector Other 'IL\
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,839 EUR 30.00 |,ll. ]
Benchmark GERMANY DAX |I 'Hﬂ
AT
Market data 20.00 | iy
Bid (Bid size) 25.54 EUR (500) M
Ask (Ask size) 25.67 EUR (400)
Open 25.64 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 25.68 EUR
Low 25.51 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2560 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 25.48059 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,349
Trading volume 162,771.36 Price data
Number of trades 8 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.79 EUR (196,967)
Last size 500 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.22 EUR (233,667)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 26.69 EUR (222,046)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 22.83 EUR (288,138)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 29.29 EUR (2024/01/31)
Perf (%) +15.00% +44.67% -52.85% YTD Low | date 23.75 EUR (2024/03/15)
Perf (abs.) +3.34 +7.91 -28.69 52 Weeks High | date 29.29 EUR (2024/01/31)
Beta 1.71 1.57 1.10 52 Weeks Low | date 16.20 EUR (2023/05/31)
Volatility = 35.35 36.28 35.68
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 32
All listings for VONOVIA SE
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 2558 EUR  41.28 3,618
04/08
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1ML7J1
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035198

VONOVIA SE

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2020/
03/13

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
03/28

17:32

22:26

21:59

17:35

16:42

17:30

08:16

17:05

20:34

17:10

17:44

17:44

19:32

21:52

18:00

25.56 EUR

25.60 EUR

25.54 EUR

44.9617 CHF

25.58 EUR

25.555 EUR

25.29 EUR

25.55 EUR

25.67 EUR

27.30 USD

25.65 EUR

25.65 EUR

25.52 EUR

25.59 EUR

26.738 CHF

0.00

2.98

0.52

0.00

0.31

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.10

0.03

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

461

207

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84566797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141233392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82511268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183242789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601231

VONOVIA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

VONOVIA

Contact Details
VONOVIA SE

Universitatsstrasse 133 - 44803 Bochum
Telefon: +49-234-314-0
Fax: +49-234-314-1314
E-mail: info@vonovia.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rolf Buch
Arnd Fittkau
Catrin Coners
Christoph

Schauerte

Daniel Joachim
Ried|

Konstantina
Kanellopoulos
Olaf Weber
Philip Grosse
Ruth Werhahn

Stefan Heinz

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Clara-Christina
Streit

Ariane Reinhart
Daniela Gerd Tom
Markotten

Florian Funck

Ute Geipel-Faber
Christian Ulbrich
Hildegard Mdller
Jurgen Fenk

Matthias Hiinlein

Vitus Eckert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vonovia.de
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